
 
 

       40 OLD NEW MILFORD ROAD  
       BROOKFIELD, CONNECTICUT  06804  

              (203) 775-6207 
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COPIES DATE NO. DESCRIPTION 
1 
 
10 
10 
10 
10 
 

7/3/21 
 
12/2/20 
7/12/21 
6/27/18 
 

 
 

4249 

Check # 2573 in the amount of $460.00 
Application Submittal Fee 
Partial Topographic Property Survey 
Sheet C1 Site Plan 
Sheet ES1 Sedimentation & Erosion Control Details 
Special Permit Application 
 

 
              THESE ARE TRANSMITTED as checked below: 
  
 �  For approval    � For your use   �  As requested  � For review and comment 
 
 � ____________________ 
 
               REMARKS 
 
  Application and Submittal Fee for Special Permit.  For consideration at the August 4, 2021 meeting of the Zoning 
  Commission. 
 
     
               COPY TO 1 record, 1 client   ___    SIGNED:  NY       
 

If enclosures are not as noted, kindly notify us at once 

Date: July 7, 2021 
  
Re: 69 Bogus Hill Rd, New Fairfield 
    
 
Job No.: 18-981.04 
   
Sent Via:  UPS    

TO:  Zoning Commission 
 Town of New Fairfield 
 4 Brush Hill Road 
 New Fairfield, CT 
 Attn: Evan White 


	REMARKS

