

40 OLD NEW MILFORD ROAD BROOKFIELD, CONNECTICUT 06804 (203) 775-6207 (203) 775-3628 FAX

## LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

TO:	Zoning Commission Town of New Fairfield 4 Brush Hill Road New Fairfield, CT
	Attn: Evan White

Date: July 7, 2021

Re: 69 Bogus Hill Rd, New Fairfield

Job No.: 18-981.04

Sent Via: UPS

COPIES	DATE	NO.	DESCRIPTION	
1	7/3/21		Check # 2573 in the amount of \$460.00	
			Application Submittal Fee	
10	12/2/20	4249	Partial Topographic Property Survey	
10	7/12/21		Sheet C1 Site Plan	
10	6/27/18		Sheet ES1 Sedimentation & Erosion Control Details	
10			Special Permit Application	

	•		
THESE ARE T	RANSMITTED as checked below:		
☐ For approval	☐ For your use	☐ As requested	☐ For review and comment
REMARKS			
Applica Commis	-	ermit. For consideration at th	e August 4, 2021 meeting of the Zoning
СОРУ ТО	1 record, 1 client	SIGNED:	Y